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25131 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE 01/07/2022 12:05 Serviço londrina curitiba Aérea 572,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25148 1362208 JOAO CARLOS TULIO 03/07/2022 17:50 Reunião Curitiba Maringá Aérea 830 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25149 1312103 CAMILA SOMAVILLA 03/07/2022 17:30 Reunião Curitiba Maringá Aérea 830 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25159 1380001 CARINA PACCOLA 03/07/2022 19:45 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 1.150,18 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25166 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 03/07/2022 18:00 Reunião Curitiba Brasilia Aérea 2.659,80 Gol
25166 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 04/07/2022 19:30 Reunião Brasilia Curitiba Aérea 962,79 Latam
25148 1362208 JOAO CARLOS TULIO 04/07/2022 19:35 Reunião maringá curitiba Aérea 830 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25144 947504 ADALTON APARECIDO RODRIGUES 04/07/2022 13:00 Treinamento Curitiba Maringá Aérea 743,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25149 1312103 CAMILA SOMAVILLA 04/07/2022 19:35 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 830 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25151 999806 MANOEL FELIPE MUSSI AUGUSTO 04/07/2022 13:50 Serviço Curitiba Pato Branco Aérea 550,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25089 1359509 ANDREI DE OLIVEIRA RECH 05/07/2022 18:00 Reunião Curitiba Brasília Aérea 636,38 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25089 1359509 ANDREI DE OLIVEIRA RECH 06/07/2022 19:30 Reunião Brasília Curitiba Aérea 633,81 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25090 1106619 RAFAEL STEC TOLEDO 06/07/2022 19:30 Reunião Brasília Curitiba Aérea 633,31 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25090 1106619 RAFAEL STEC TOLEDO 05/07/2022 18:00 Reunião Curitiba Brasília Aérea 636,38 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25134 1751603 THAISA CAROLINA FERREIRA WAISS 05/07/2022 15:15 Reunião Londrina Curitiba Aérea 572,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25161 1274104 FABIO THEODORO DA SILVA 05/07/2022 09:50 Treinamento Cianorte Maringá Rodoviária 32,57 Expresso MaringáKOA VIAGENS
25130 1081101 MIGUEL SZABELSKI JUNIOR 06/07/2022 17:20 Reunião Curitiba Brasilia Aérea 413 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25138 1014102 MURILO DUMA 06/07/2022 07:55 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 592 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25139 1067419 RAFAEL FRANCIS LEITE 06/07/2022 07:55 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 592 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25130 1081101 MIGUEL SZABELSKI JUNIOR 08/07/2022 19:30 Reunião Brasilia Curitiba Aérea 413 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25156 1312103 CAMILA SOMAVILLA 08/07/2022 20:25 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 745 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25157 1362208 JOAO CARLOS TULIO 08/07/2022 20:25 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 745 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25134 1751603 THAISA CAROLINA FERREIRA WAISS 07/07/2022 17:10 Reunião Curitiba Londrina Aérea 457,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25157 1362208 JOAO CARLOS TULIO 07/07/2022 18:15 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 970 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25156 1312103 CAMILA SOMAVILLA 07/07/2022 18:15 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 970 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25138 1014102 MURILO DUMA 07/07/2022 20:40 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 577 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25139 1067419 RAFAEL FRANCIS LEITE 07/07/2022 20:40 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 577 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25161 1274104 FABIO THEODORO DA SILVA 08/07/2022 15:50 Treinamento Maringá Cianorte Rodoviária 33,91 Expresso MaringáKOA VIAGENS
25144 947504 ADALTON APARECIDO RODRIGUES 08/07/2022 15:15 Treinamento Maringá Curitiba Aérea 640,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25151 999806 MANOEL FELIPE MUSSI AUGUSTO 08/07/2022 20:25 Serviço Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 588,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25172 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 11/07/2022 17:20 Reunião CURITIBA BRASILIA Aérea 2.257,56 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25173 88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES 11/07/2022 17:20 Reunião Curitiba Brasilia Aérea 1.996,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25174 1451600 JANCELINE LABEGALINI SOARES 11/07/2022 17:20 Reunião Curitiba Brasília Aérea 2.255,36 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25179 1296604 LUIZ CLAUDIO PEREIRA 11/07/2022 13:15 Outros Curitiba Londrina Aérea 1.998,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25179 1296604 LUIZ CLAUDIO PEREIRA 11/07/2022 19:45 Outros Londrina Curiitba Aérea 1.998,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25180 1747703 VANDERLEIA LOFF LAVALL 11/07/2022 13:15 Reunião Curitiba Londrina Aérea 1.074,65 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25180 1747703 VANDERLEIA LOFF LAVALL 11/07/2022 19:45 Reunião Londrina Curitiba Aérea 1.077,24 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25172 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 12/07/2022 19:30 Reunião BRASILIA CURITIBA Aérea 774,78 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25173 88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES 12/07/2022 19:30 Reunião Brasilia Curitiba Aérea 764 Latam KOA VIAGENS



25168 1359509 ANDREI DE OLIVEIRA RECH 12/07/2022 07:55 Reunião Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 538,19 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25174 1451600 JANCELINE LABEGALINI SOARES 12/07/2022 19:30 Reunião Brasília Curitiba Aérea 860,09 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25182 88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES 12/07/2022 17:20 Reunião Curitiba Brasilia Aérea 900 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25184 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 12/07/2022 17:20 Reunião Curitiba Brasilia Aérea 1.999,22 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25184 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 13/07/2022 19:30 Reunião Brasilia Curitiba Aérea 922,54 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25182 88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES 13/07/2022 19:30 Reunião Brasilia Curitiba Aérea 900 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25177 4821923645 THIAGO SALES PEREIRA 13/07/2022 09:00 Reunião São Paulo Porto Alegre Aérea 1.410,02 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25177 4821923645 THIAGO SALES PEREIRA 13/07/2022 19:00 Reunião Porto Alegre São Paulo Aérea 1.742,86 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25178 6912761887 EDIS MILARE 13/07/2022 09:00 Reunião São Paulo Porto Alegre Aérea 1.410,02 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25178 6912761887 EDIS MILARE 13/07/2022 19:00 Reunião Porto Alegre São Paulo Aérea 1.742,86 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25168 1359509 ANDREI DE OLIVEIRA RECH 13/07/2022 20:40 Reunião Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 884,62 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25167 799904 WANDERLEY MANTOVANI 17/07/2022 10:45 Reunião LONDRINA CURITIBA Rodoviária 381,95 BRASIL SUL KOA VIAGENS
25154 947504 ADALTON APARECIDO RODRIGUES 18/07/2022 08:30 Serviço Curitiba Maringá Aérea 716 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25171 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI 18/07/2022 08:35 Outros curitiba londrina Aérea 694 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25158 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE 18/07/2022 18:15 Treinamento Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 714,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25155 1168401 SIMONE BITTENCOURT 18/07/2022 08:30 Serviço Curitiba Maringá Aérea 716 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25152 884804 MARCELO ABRAAO PERINI 19/07/2022 08:30 Serviço Curitiba Maringá Aérea 570 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25153 785105 PAULO ROBERTO DA VEIGA FRANCO 19/07/2022 08:30 Serviço Curitiba Maringá Aérea 570 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25186 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 19/07/2022 08:45 Outros Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 911,09 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25190 1531603 LUCIANA DE FATIMA GARCIA 21/07/2022 11:45 Outros Curitiba São Paulo - CongonhasAérea 856,38 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25190 1531603 LUCIANA DE FATIMA GARCIA 21/07/2022 18:55 Outros São Paulo- CongonhasCuritiba Aérea 856,83 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25191 915807 SERGIO WIPPEL 21/07/2022 19:35 Serviço Maringa Curitiba Aérea 857,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25186 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 21/07/2022 08:40 Outros Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 910,47 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25153 785105 PAULO ROBERTO DA VEIGA FRANCO 22/07/2022 15:15 Serviço Maringá Curitiba Aérea 562 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25154 947504 ADALTON APARECIDO RODRIGUES 22/07/2022 10:35 Serviço Maringá Curitiba Aérea 563 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25155 1168401 SIMONE BITTENCOURT 22/07/2022 10:35 Serviço Maringá Curitiba Aérea 563 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25158 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE 22/07/2022 20:25 Treinamento Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 698,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25152 884804 MARCELO ABRAAO PERINI 22/07/2022 15:15 Serviço Maringá Curitiba Aérea 562 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25171 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI 22/07/2022 08:40 Outros foz do iguaçu curitiba Aérea 936 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25163 1407503 TATIANA LEMOS 25/07/2022 18:15 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 431,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS

25162 1407201 IZABEL CRISTINA DE MENEZES DUREK ZACARIAS 25/07/2022 18:15 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 431,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25164 1180908 EPAMINONDAS NEVES DA ROCHA FILHO 25/07/2022 18:15 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 431,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25163 1407503 TATIANA LEMOS 28/07/2022 20:25 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 251,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25164 1180908 EPAMINONDAS NEVES DA ROCHA FILHO 28/07/2022 20:25 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 251,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS

25162 1407201 IZABEL CRISTINA DE MENEZES DUREK ZACARIAS 29/07/2022 20:25 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 251,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25187 1426303 KARINE ARALDI 31/07/2022 18:10 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 823,23 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25188 1073419 SIMONE SCHLUMBERGER SCHEVISBISKI 31/07/2022 18:10 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 823,23 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25189 1085506 NUNO ALVES PEREIRA 31/07/2022 18:10 Treinamento Curitiba Belo Horizonte Aérea 823,23 Latam KOA VIAGENS


